Appendix 1c

Area

MORLEY SOUTH
MORLEY SOUTH
MORLEY SOUTH
MORLEY SOUTH
MORLEY SOUTH
MORLEY SOUTH
MORLEY SOUTH
MORLEY SOUTH
MORLEY SOUTH
MORLEY SOUTH
MORLEY SOUTH
MORLEY SOUTH

Offence
Burglary Dwelling
Burglary Elsewhere

Theft From Motor Vehicle
Theft Of Motor Vehicle

Robbery

Other Thefts (inc Fraud & Handling)

Violence
Criminal Damage
Drugs Offences
Other Crime
Total Crime

ASB WYP

2009/10

162
192
155
73
12
495
308
304
16
36
1753
1111

2008/09 Change

134 20.9%
150 28.0%
135 14.8%
58 25.9%
8 50.0%
549 -9.8%
312 -1.3%
304 0.0%
27 -40.7%
29 24.1%
1727 1.5%

Not Available



