Area	Offence	2009/10	2008/09	Change	
MORLEY SOUTH	Burglary Dwelling	162	134	20.9%	
MORLEY SOUTH	Burglary Elsewhere	192	150	28.0%	
MORLEY SOUTH	Theft From Motor Vehicle	155	135	14.8%	
MORLEY SOUTH	Theft Of Motor Vehicle	73	58	25.9%	
MORLEY SOUTH	Robbery	12	8	50.0%	
MORLEY SOUTH	Other Thefts (inc Fraud & Handling)	495	549	-9.8%	
MORLEY SOUTH	Violence	308	312	-1.3%	
MORLEY SOUTH	Criminal Damage	304	304	0.0%	
MORLEY SOUTH	Drugs Offences	16	27	-40.7%	
MORLEY SOUTH	Other Crime	36	29	24.1%	
MORLEY SOUTH	Total Crime	1753	1727	1.5%	
MORLEY SOUTH	ASB WYP	1111	Not Ava	Not Available	